
Ergebnisliste Staatsmeisterschaft Kraftdreikampf 2014
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Gew. Name Jg. Verein Kg KB KB KB KB BD BD BD BD Zwi. KH KH KH KH Total Pkte- Rel.- Pl. Anmerkungen
Kl. Gew 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Stand 1. 2. 3. Best faktor pkte m/w

DAMEN:
-47 kg REICH Dakota 98 Juniors Gym Imst 46,3 80,0 90,0 92,5 90,0 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 142,5 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 257,5 1,3594 350,05 1. w ÖR-Jug, Jun KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK, ÖB-Jug, Jun
-47 kg REICH Cheyenne 98 Juniors Gym Imst 40 60,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 35,0 40,0 42,5 40,0 110,0 80,0 90,0 - 90,0 200,0 1,4936 298,72 2. w ÖR-Jug, Jun KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK, ÖB-Jug, Jun (-43)

-52 kg SCHWENGL-FORSTHUBER Ilka 65 Gentlemen´s Agreement 47,7 105,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 77,5 82,5 87,5 82,5 212,5 130,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 352,5 1,3305 469,00 1. w ÖR-Allg BD/ KH/ KDK, ÖB-Allg, AK1, 
ÖR-AK1 KB/BD/ KH/ KDK

-57 kg SABATHY Marlene 96 KSV Graz 53,4 110,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 177,5 80,0 87,5 95,0 95,0 272,5 1,2212 332,78 1. w

-72 kg BAUMANN Romana 98 PSV Graz 64,4 90,0 100,0 102,5 100,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 55,0 155,0 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 267,5 1,0564 282,59 1. w ÖR-Jug KB/ KH/ KDK
-72 kg WIENROITHER Bianca 84 Kraftsportverein 70 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,9948 0,00 - w

-84 kg TICHY Alexandra 90 Gitti City Stockerau 83,4 170,0 180,0 180,0 170,0 90,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 285,0 165,0 175,0 - 175,0 460,0 0,8950 411,70 1. w

HERREN:
-59 kg STRASSER Stefan 96 Union Almtaler KSV 59 140,0 150,0 157,5 150,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 240,0 160,0 175,0 - 160,0 400,0 0,8662 346,48 1. m ÖR-Jug KB/ KH/ KDK
-59 kg BINDER Markus 98 Union Almtaler KSV 57,3 110,0 120,0 - 120,0 80,0 80,0 87,5 80,0 200,0 110,0 130,0 - 130,0 330,0 0,8904 293,83 2. m PB KB
-59 kg ZÜNDEL Michael 91 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 44,6 85,0 85,0 92,5 85,0 57,5 65,0 72,5 65,0 150,0 110,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 270,0 1,1654 314,66 3. m PB KH/ KDK

-66 kg FALKNER Manuel 87 KSV Innviertel 62,7 145,0 155,0 160,0 155,0 100,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 260,0 145,0 155,0 165,0 155,0 415,0 0,8200 340,30 1. m PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-66 kg EWERZ Marcel 95 Juniors Gym Imst 61,5 105,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 72,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 202,5 145,0 150,0 150,0 150,0 352,5 0,8341 294,02 2. m LR-Jun KH
-66 kg WEISSENBACHER Oliver 86 Gitti City Stockerau 65,6 215,0 225,0 236,0 225,0 120,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 385,0 210,0 210,0 210,0 0,0 0,0 0,7891 0,00 - m

-66 kg REITINGER Christof 80 AK Bodyform Salzburg 65,9 200,0 200,0 200,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 0,0 0,7862 0,00 - m

-74 kg FUDERER Patrick 91 Union Almtaler KSV 74 250,0 250,0 265,0 265,0 155,0 162,5 167,5 167,5 432,5 205,0 215,0 215,0 205,0 637,5 0,7193 458,55 1. m ÖR-Allg KB/ KDK, ÖR-Jun KB/ BD/ KDK, ÖB-Jun
-74 kg SEIFRIEDSBERGER Mario 88 AC Wagham 74 215,0 225,0 230,0 225,0 165,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 395,0 227,5 237,5 245,0 237,5 632,5 0,7193 454,96 2. m LR-Allg KH
-74 kg STIGLBAUER Michael 88 KSV Innviertel 74 230,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 160,0 400,0 220,0 230,0 240,0 230,0 630,0 0,7193 453,16 3. m

-83 kg HUBER Alexander 90 PSV Salzburg 83 315,0 315,0 325,0 325,0 220,0 220,0 - 220,0 545,0 270,0 285,0 285,0 270,0 815,0 0,6675 544,01 1. m ÖR-Allg KB
-83 kg HÖRL Christian 86 AK Bodyform Salzburg 83 255,0 265,0 265,0 255,0 160,0 170,0 177,5 170,0 425,0 235,0 247,5 247,5 235,0 660,0 0,6675 440,55 2. m

-83 kg NIEDERMAYER Mario 88 KSC Wolkersdorf 77,6 205,0 220,0 230,0 220,0 125,0 145,0 155,0 145,0 365,0 220,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 615,0 0,6963 428,22 3. m PB KH
-83 kg WINTERAUER Dominik 87 Gentlemen´s Agreement 80,1 135,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 125,0 275,0 175,0 185,0 190,0 190,0 465,0 0,6822 317,22 4. m PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-83 kg STIGLBAUER Andreas 90 KSV Innviertel 82,1 280,0 280,0 280,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 0,0 0,6719 0,00 - m

-93 kg JANDOREK Andreas 85 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 93 315,0 330,0 330,0 315,0 225,0 235,0 240,0 240,0 555,0 285,0 305,0 305,0 285,0 840,0 0,6282 527,69 1. m ÖR-Allg BD
-93 kg KLOTZ Christian, Dr. 77 Gentlemen´s Agreement 93 235,0 255,0 277,5 255,0 180,0 212,5 212,5 180,0 435,0 225,0 235,0 240,0 240,0 675,0 0,6282 424,04 2. m PB KH
-93 kg BRUNNER Alexander 87 KSC Wolkersdorf 91,9 200,0 210,0 225,0 210,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 170,0 380,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 595,0 0,6318 375,92 3. m PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-93 kg LEOPOLDER Sebastian 88 PSV Salzburg 92,4 175,0 185,0 195,0 195,0 130,0 137,5 140,0 140,0 335,0 180,0 192,5 202,5 192,5 527,5 0,6301 332,38 4. m PB KB/ KDK
-93 kg EGEL Oliver 86 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 87,2 240,0 240,0 240,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 0,0 0,6491 0,00 - m

-105 kg RAICH Martin  92 Power Bunker Imst 100 300,0 310,0 320,0 320,0 200,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 542,5 280,0 290,0 300,0 290,0 832,5 0,6086 506,66 1. m ÖR-Allg, Jun KB/ BD/ KDK, ÖB-Jun
-105 kg LEBERWURST Christian 81 KSC Wolkersdorf 102,6 300,0 310,0 315,0 300,0 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 500,0 255,0 265,0 272,5 265,0 765,0 0,6026 460,99 2. m

-105 kg TOMIO Manuel 80 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 104,4 270,0 270,0 285,0 270,0 210,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 480,0 250,0 250,0 250,0 250,0 730,0 0,5988 437,12 3. m

-105 kg SETZ Johannes 82 Juniors Gym Imst 100,4 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 115,0 125,0 150,0 150,0 375,0 210,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 610,0 0,6076 370,64 4. m PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 kg BAUMGARTNER Stephan 78 Power Bunker Imst 100,9 200,0 217,5 217,5 200,0 165,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 375,0 215,0 225,0 240,0 225,0 600,0 0,6064 363,84 5. m PB BD
-105 kg POLLINGER Ferdinand 68 ATUS Zeltweg 103,6 180,0 195,0 210,0 195,0 165,0 172,5 177,5 172,5 367,5 275,0 275,0 300,0 0,0 0,0 0,6004 0,00 - m

-105 kg EGEL Dominik 82 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 94,2 240,0 240,0 240,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 0,0 0,6244 0,00 - m

-120 kg LEBERWURST Franz 69 KSC Wolkersdorf 117 345,0 360,0 370,0 370,0 220,0 227,5 227,5 227,5 597,5 300,0 315,0 320,0 315,0 912,5 0,5785 527,88 1. m ÖR-Allg KB/ KDK, ÖR-AK 1 KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-120 kg SENN Christoph 81 Power Bunker Imst 114,5 305,0 317,5 322,5 322,5 260,0 265,0 265,0 260,0 582,5 305,0 317,5 330,0 317,5 900,0 0,5817 523,53 2. m ÖR-Allg KH

+120 kg GRABNER Markus 77 SK Loosdorf 141,8 310,0 310,0 317,5 310,0 195,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 520,0 270,0 285,0 300,0 300,0 820,0 0,5578 457,40 1. m PB KB/ KDK
+120 kg HOPF Mario 84 Union Almtaler KSV 150,9 270,0 270,0 280,0 280,0 205,0 212,5 217,5 212,5 492,5 250,0 260,0 275,0 260,0 752,5 0,5528 415,98 2. m PB KB/ BD/ KDK
*"="Dopingkontrolle"/"KB"="Kniebeugen,"BD"="Bankdrücken,"KH"="Kreuzheben,"KDK"="Total"Kra=dreikampf,"Jug"="Jugend,"Jun"="Junioren"/"ÖR"="Österr"Rekord,"ÖB"="Österr"Bestleistung,"LR"="Landesrekord,"LB"="Landesbestlstg,"PB"="Persönliche"Bestlstg

Intern."Gewichtskl.:"Damen"/43"kg"(nur"Nachwuchs)"/47"kg,"/52"kg,"/57"kg,"/63"kg,"/72"kg,"/84"kg,"+84"kg"/"Herren"/53"kg"(nur"Nachwuchs),"/59"kg,"/66"kg,"/74"kg,"/83"kg,"/93"kg,"/105"kg,"/120"kg,"+120"kg

HKR Grupe 1: Johann Mandl, Sigrid Reuters, Michael Feistmantel
HKR Grupe 2: Josef Mayrhofer, Richard Lettner, Gerhard Ritzer



Staatsmeisterschaft Kraftdreikampf 2014
Punktewertungen
DAMEN Punktewertungen 

1 SCHWENGL-FORSTHUBER Ilka 65 Gentlemen´s Agreement 469,00
2 TICHY Alexandra 90 Gitti City Stockerau 411,70
3 REICH Dakota 98 Juniors Gym Imst 350,05
4 SABATHY Marlene 96 KSV Graz 332,78
5 REICH Cheyenne 98 Juniors Gym Imst 298,72
6 BAUMANN Romana 98 PSV Graz 282,59

x WIENROITHER Bianca 84 Kraftsportverein Innviertel 0,00

HERREN Punktewertungen HERREN Mannschaften
1 HUBER Alexander 90 PSV Salzburg 544,01 1. KSC Wolkersdorf
2 LEBERWURST Franz 69 KSC Wolkersdorf 527,88 LEBERWURST Franz 527,88
3 JANDOREK Andreas 85 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 527,69 LEBERWURST Christian 460,99
4 SENN Christoph 81 Power Bunker Imst 523,53 NIEDERMAYER Mario 428,22
5 RAICH Martin  92 Power Bunker Imst 506,66 BRUNNER Alexander 375,92
6 LEBERWURST Christian 81 KSC Wolkersdorf 460,99 1.793,01
7 FUDERER Patrick 91 Union Almtaler KSV 458,55
8 GRABNER Markus 77 SK Loosdorf 457,40 2. Union Almtaler KSV
9 SEIFRIEDSBERGER Mario 88 AC Wagham 454,96 FUDERER Patrick 458,55

10 STIGLBAUER Michael 88 KSV Innviertel 453,16 HOPF Mario 415,98
11 HÖRL Christian 86 AK Bodyform Salzburg 440,55 STRASSER Stefan 346,48
12 TOMIO Manuel 80 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 437,12 BINDER Markus 293,83
13 NIEDERMAYER Mario 88 KSC Wolkersdorf 428,22 1.514,84
14 KLOTZ Christian, Dr. 77 Gentlemen´s Agreement 424,04
15 HOPF Mario 84 Union Almtaler KSV 415,98
16 BRUNNER Alexander 87 KSC Wolkersdorf 375,92
17 SETZ Johannes 82 Juniors Gym Imst 370,64
18 BAUMGARTNER Stephan 78 Power Bunker Imst 363,84
19 STRASSER Stefan 96 Union Almtaler KSV 346,48
20 FALKNER Manuel 87 KSV Innviertel 340,30
21 LEOPOLDER Sebastian 88 PSV Salzburg 332,38
22 WINTERAUER Dominik 87 Gentlemen´s Agreement 317,22
23 ZÜNDEL Michael 91 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 314,66
24 EWERZ Marcel 95 Juniors Gym Imst 294,02
25 BINDER Markus 98 Union Almtaler KSV 293,83

x REITINGER Christof 80 AK Bodyform Salzburg 0,00
x WEISSENBACHER Oliver 86 Gitti City Stockerau 0,00
x STIGLBAUER Andreas 90 KSV Innviertel 0,00
x EGEL Oliver 86 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 0,00
x POLLINGER Ferdinand 68 ATUS Zeltweg 0,00
x EGEL Dominik 82 Turnerschaft Kennelbach 0,00


